
SUNET-arkivet – 200905

trafikslag antal datamängd
http 167M 123T
ftp 4M 11T
rsync 3M 5T
bittorrent n/a 4T

bittorrent

http

ftp

rsync

200805
200806

200807
200808

200809
200810

200811
200812

200901
200902

200903
200904

200905
0

50

100

150

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

http
ftp
rsync
torrent

http
ftp
rsync

IPv4 - TB IPv6 - GB



Vägen hit

site %
Sunet-arkivet/ 12.8
guru3d/ 5.3
ubuntu/ 2.0
www.verycd.com/ 0.9
sourceforge.net/ 0.7
mozilla/ 0.7
lix.in/ 0.5

Kundgeografi

land bytes
China 29T
Sweden 20T
United States 13T
Germany 10T
France 5T
Russian Federation 5T
United Kingdom 4T
Austria 3T
Finland 3T
Poland 3T
...
plus över 200 andra länder

HTTP

delträd % trafik
div windows (simtelnet , guru3d mm) 31
mozilla.org/ 31
Linux/ 26
      Linux/eldk/ 14       
      Linux/ubuntu/ 7       
      Linux/yellowdog/ 1       
      Linux/opensuse/ 1       
Office/ 2
/sourceforge/ 6

FTP

delträd % trafik
Linux/ 67
      Linux/Mandriva/ 32       
      Linux/fedora/ 9       
      Linux/yellowdog/ 8       
      Linux/suse/ 6       
      Linux/Debian/ 5       
      Linux/ubuntu/ 2       
      Linux/opensuse/ 1       
      Linux/centos/ 1       
div windows (simtelnet , guru3d mm) 19
lang/ 3
tv+movies/ 2
Opera/ 1
network/ 1
Office/ 1

Rsync

modul trafik
Mandrakelinux-official 2973G
pub 1329G
Mandriva-official 326G
Mandriva 313G
Mandrakelinux 267G
Debian 120G
Mandriva-devel 61G
Debian-multimedia 60G
Slackware 48G
RedHat 22G
Fedora 16G
Ubuntu-cd 15G
OpenSuSE 8G
Debian-cd 6G
CentOS 5G


